
2025-2026 Staff Email 
and Phone ext.

First Name Last Name Email Address Room Phone Ext.
Sarah Alfano salfano@saint-albert.org 2050
Cheryl Anderle canderle@saint-albert.org K1 2001
Theresa Basch tbasch@saint-albert.org 2051
Megan Benedictis mbenedictis@saint-albert.org 111 2004
Kelly Beskid kbeskid@saint-albert.org 203 2203
Gina Bizyak gbizyak@saint-albert.org 204 2113
Judy Blair jblair@saint-albert.org 214 2214
Amanda Blake ablake@saint-albert.org 2055
Chrissy Budas cbudas@saint-albert.org 103 2103
Marissa Buttazzoni mbuttazzoni@saint-albert.org 109 2109
Mariah Cadnum mcadnum@saint-albert.org 108 2108
Gianna Caroniti gcaroniti@saint-albert.org 210 2210
Gina Csire gcsire@saint-albert.org K2 2002
Daniela Dorsey ddorsey@saint-albert.org 2011
Matthew Doubrava mdoubrava@saint-albert.org
Elizabeth Farina efarina@saint-albert.org 108 2108
Emily Fekete efekete@saint-albert.org 202 2202
Jennifer Fernandez jfernandez@saint-albert.org 111A 2061
Jessica Finn jfinn@saint-albert.org 104 2104
Laura Flanagan lflanagan@saint-albert.org 2032
Laura Friebel S 115 2053
Elena Giatis egiatis@saint-albert.org PLCYM 2059
Ann Graber agraber@saint-albert.org 116 2116
Carli Gross cgross@saint-albert.org 2057
Caroline Halle challe@saint-albert.org K3 2003
Marissa Healy mhealy@saint-albert.org 111A 2005
Sandra Jindra sjindra@saint-albert.org
Jenny Joeright jjoeright@saint-albert.org 2071
Maura Jungjohann mjungjohann@saint-albert.org 2083
Heather Kaliszewski hKaliszewski@saint-albert.org M2 2006
Suzanne Keller skeller@saint-albert.org 100 2100
Denise Kovach dkovach@saint-albert.org 107 2107
Alison Krejny akrejny@saint-albert.org 2012
Cathy Kucera ckucera@saint-albert.org Clinic 2078
Karen Lamson klamson@saint-albert.org 213 2213
Beth Lombardo blombardo@saint-albert.org Gym 2062
Juliana Markovic jmarkovic@saint-albert.org 2085
Kristina Martin kmartin@saint-albert.org 2042
Cheryl Marzullo cmarzullo@saint-albert.org M1 2115
Mary Masterson mmasterson@saint-albert.org 112 2112
Meghan McCaulley mmccaulley@saint-albert.org 2063
Nancy McCullough nmccullough@saint-albert.org 2067



2025-2026 Staff Email 
and Phone ext.

Alison McKee amckee@saint-albert.org 2073
Amber Meholif ameholif@saint-albert.org 2066
Carri Metcalfe cmetcalfe@saint-albert.org 115 2069
Melanie Miller mmiller@saint-albert.org 209 2209
Halle Milota hmilota@saint-albert.org 2037
Kathleen Miluk kmiluk@saint-albert.org 2033
Andrew Misch amisch@saint-albert.org 207 2207
Andrea Moore amoore@saint-albert.org 204 2204
Officer Dan Mullen dmullen@saint-albert.org 2040
Theresa Pickering tpickering@saint-albert.org 2065
Julie Polowyk jpolowyk@saint-albert.org 211 2211
Angela Rich arich@saint-albert.org 2060
Jennifer Rolinc jrolinc@saint-albert.org 105 2105
Angela Sabo asabo@saint-albert.org 208 2208
Debbie Schermaier dschermaier@saint-albert.org 2018
Hanna Sliwinski hsliwinski@saint-albert.org 201 2201
Kathleen Smith ksmith@saint-albert.org 212 2212
Julie Spilker jspilker@saint-albert.org 2068
Jeff Stanowick jstanowick@saint-albert.org 216 2216
Hannah Strozyk hstrozyk@saint-albert.org 2071
Karen Thorp kthorp@saint-albert.org 215 2215
June Travers jtravers@saint-albert.org 2075
Allison Vega avega@saint-albert.org 2058
Edward Vittardi evittardi@saint-albert.org 2030
Theresa Vlcek tvlcek@saint-albert.org 102 2102
Rene Vondruska rvondruska@saint-albert.org 101 2101
Sue Welch swelch@saint-albert.org 2077
Crystal Whipkey cwhipkey@saint-albert.org 206 2206
Lynn Zanath lzanath@saint-albert.org 115 2076


